Team Schedule

Girls Middle School Volleyball

Sullivan School District
725 N. Main Street

Ryan Aikman

School Phone: 217-728-8311 ext.

i‘-l%%%e Phone:

1/1/2019 to 3/30/2019 Sullivan, IL 61951
Fax: 217-728-4139
aikmanr@sullivan.k12.il.us
Volleyball
Girls Middle School
Place Depart Time
Thursday 01/03/19 Stewardson-Strasburg Home 6:00 PM
Monday 01/07/19  Clinton Junior High School Home 6:00 PM
Tuesday 01/08/19  Arthur Jr/Sr HS Away 4:50 PM 6:00 PM
Thursday 01/10/19  Tuscola East Prairie Jr High School Away 4:25 PM 6:00 PM
Monday 01/14/19 Stewardson Trinity Luther Home 6:00 PM
Tuesday 01/15/19  Okaw Valley Middle School Away 4:50 PM 6:00 PM
Thursday 01/17/19 Central A&M MS Home 6:00 PM
Monday 01/21/19  Maroa-Forsyth Away 4:10 PM 6:00 PM
Tuesday 01/22/19 Cerro Gordo MS Home 6:00 PM
Thursday 01/24/19 Warrensburg-Latham MS Home 6:00 PM
Monday 01/28/19  Argenta-Oreana JHS Away 4:25PM 6:00 PM
Tuesday 01/29/19  Meridian Middle School Away 4:40 PM 6:00 PM
Thursday 01/31/19  Arcola Jr/Sr HS Away 4:50 PM 6:00 PM
Thursday 02/07/19 Mattoon Middle School Home 6:00 PM
Monday 02/11/19  Neoga Jr High Away 3:25PM 4:15 PM
Saturday 02/16/19  8th Grade OJHC Tournament at Warrensburg-
Pagieata-Oreana JHS
Central A&M MS
Sullivan
Warrensburg-Latham MS Away 7:15 AM 9:00 AM
Saturday 02/16/19  7th Grade OJHC Tournament at Meridian
Argenta-Oreana JHS
Meridian Middle School
Sullivan Away 8:10 AM 9:00 AM
Tuesday 02/19/19  Shelbyville Home 6:00 PM
Thursday 02/21/19  Monticello Away 4:25 PM 6:00 PM
Superintendent Principal Athletic Director Athletic Director
Ted Walk Erik Young Ryan Aikman Ryan Aikman
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